Datasheet Ref: SPIRAL WRAP Issue: 1 Page 1 of 1
This data sheet remains the property and copyright of C & C Cables Limited and the information contained within this document must
not be copied or reproduced without the permission, in writing, from C & C Cables Limited. All information contained within this data
sheet was correct at time of creation but may be subject to change without prior notice.
SPIRAL WRAPPING BANDS
Product Description:
Spiral Wrapping Bands
Characteristics:
Material: Made from PE
Application: A protection wear for electric wires, make them insulation and look nice
Code                Description              Wrapping Range               Pack Qty
SW3MMBLK10M       SPIRAL WRAP 3MM BLACK 10M     1.5~10          1
SW3MMBLK25M       SPIRAL WRAP 3MM BLACK 25M 1.5~10         1
SW3MMBLK50M       SPIRAL WRAP 3MM BLACK 50M 1.5~10         1
SW3MMWHT10M         SPIRAL WRAP 3MM WHITE 10M 1.5~10          1
SW3MMWHT25M         SPIRAL WRAP 3MM WHITE 25M 1.5~10          1
SW3MMWHT50M         SPIRAL WRAP 3MM WHITE 50M 1.5~10          1
SW6MMBLK10M       SPIRAL WRAP 6MM BLACK 10M 4~50          1
SW6MMBLK25M       SPIRAL WRAP 6MM BLACK 25M 4~50          1
SW6MMWHT10M         SPIRAL WRAP 6MM WHITE 10M 4~50           1
SW6MMWHT25M         SPIRAL WRAP 6MM WHITE 25M 4~50           1
SW8MMBLK10M       SPIRAL WRAP 8MM BLACK 10M 6~60         1
SW8MMBLK25M       SPIRAL WRAP 8MM BLACK 25M 6~60         1
SW8MMWHT10M         SPIRAL WRAP 8MM WHITE 10M  6~60          1
SW8MMWHT25M         SPIRAL WRAP 8MM WHITE 25M  6~60          1
SW12MMWHT10M         SPIRAL WRAP 12MM WHITE 10M  9~65            1
SW15MMWHT10M         SPIRAL WRAP 15MM WHITE 10M 12~75            1
SW15MMWHT25M         SPIRAL WRAP 15MM WHITE 25M 12~75            1
SW15MMBLK10M        SPIRAL WRAP 15MM BLACK 10M 12~75          1
SW20MMWHT10M         SPIRAL WRAP 20MM WHITE 10M  15~100          1
SW20MMWHT25M         SPIRAL WRAP 20MM WHITE 25M  15~100          1
SW20MMBLK10M        SPIRAL WRAP 20MM BLACK 10M 15~100         1
SW20MMBLK25M        SPIRAL WRAP 20MM BLACK 25M 15~100         1